
starting order
qualification women

Pos No. NAT NAME
sub division 1

1. 11 CHI ACHONDO ANDINO, Barbara
2. 10 CAN ROGERS, Brittany
3. 44 NOR LARSEN, Tina Madeleine
4. 36 HUN LONAI, Hajnalka
5. 5 BLR MAKHAUTSOVA, Volha
6. 39 ISR MAKSIUTA, Valeriia

sub division 2
7. 58 UKR SANKOVA, Krystyna
8. 18 CRO KAJIC, Ema
9. 9 CAN PEGG, Dominique

10. 47 POL LITEWKA, Joanna
11. 17 CRO TKALCEC, Tijana
12. 57 UKR ROMANCHUK, Iryna

sub division 3
13. 46 POL JURKOWSKA, Katarzyna
14. 2 AUT MADER, Jasmin
15. 19 EGY TAMAN, Nancy Mohamed
16. 26 FIN PAKKALA, Anna Erika
17. 4 BLR MARACHKOUSKAYA, Nastassia
18. 27 FRA COUDRET, Camille

sub division 4
19. 22 ESP MENENDEZ GONZALEZ, Claudia



starting order
qualification women

Pos No. NAT NAME
sub division 1

1. 33 GER TOLLE, Pia
2. 59 UKR KONONENKO, Nataliya
3. 2 AUT MADER, Jasmin
4. 49 POL FRANDOFERT, Monika
5. 50 POR MARTINS, Ana Filipa
6. 1 AUT HAEMMERLE, Elisa

sub division 2
7. 45 NOR DAHLBY, Silje Katrine
8. 43 NED VAN GERNER, Celine
9. 21 EGY SOBHY HASSAN, Sohyla Hisham

10. 31 GER BUI, Kim
11. 66 EGY EL KHASHAB, Ingi Ayman Ahmed
12. 63 ROU CHELARU , Diana Maria

sub division 3
13. 10 CAN ROGERS, Brittany
14. 23 ESP VARGAS, Maria Paula
15. 28 FRA DELLA VEDOVA, Clara
16. 32 GER SEITZ, Elisabeth
17. 36 HUN LONAI, Hajnalka
18. 48 POL PIHAN-KULESZA, Marta

sub division 4
19. 64 ROU DRAGOI, Gabriela
20. 67 HUN AL-SALTY, Dalia
21. 9 CAN PEGG, Dominique
22. 14 CHN HE, Kexin
23. 27 FRA COUDRET, Camille
24. 26 FIN PAKKALA, Anna Erika

sub division 5
25. 61 UZB ELIZAROVA, Darya
26. 55 SLO KAMNIKAR, Ivana
27. 60 UZB GALIULINA, Luiza
28. 5 BLR MAKHAUTSOVA, Volha
29. 58 UKR SANKOVA, Krystyna
30. 24 ESP CUESTA, Beatriz



starting order
qualification women

Pos No. NAT NAME
sub division 1

1. 43 NED VAN GERNER, Celine
2. 41 KAZ AZIMBAY, Moldir
3. 5 BLR MAKHAUTSOVA, Volha
4. 9 CAN PEGG, Dominique
5. 60 UZB GALIULINA, Luiza
6. 10 CAN ROGERS, Brittany

sub division 2
7. 38 IRL MC COO, Sophie
8. 33 GER TOLLE, Pia
9. 3 AUT FA, Katharina

10. 15 CHN WU, Liufang
11. 37 IRL LUNN, Emma
12. 1 AUT HAEMMERLE, Elisa

sub division 3
13. 26 FIN PAKKALA, Anna Erika
14. 45 NOR DAHLBY, Silje Katrine
15. 44 NOR LARSEN, Tina Madeleine
16. 19 EGY TAMAN, Nancy Mohamed
17. 48 POL PIHAN-KULESZA, Marta
18. 50 POR MARTINS, Ana Filipa

sub division 4
19. 46 POL JURKOWSKA, Katarzyna
20. 31 GER BUI, Kim
21. 64 ROU DRAGOI, Gabriela
22. 61 UZB ELIZAROVA, Darya
23. 65 ROU HAIDU, Raluca Oana
24. 59 UKR KONONENKO, Nataliya

sub division 5
25. 25 ESP IZURIETA, Ana Maria
26. 21 EGY SOBHY HASSAN, Sohyla Hisham
27. 29 FRA KUHM, Anne
28. 58 UKR SANKOVA, Krystyna
29. 55 SLO KAMNIKAR, Ivana
30. 4 BLR MARACHKOUSKAYA, Nastassia



starting order
qualification women

Pos No. NAT NAME
sub division 6
31. 34 GRE MILLOUSI, Vasiliki
32. 56 SLO SAJN, Adela
33. 36 HUN LONAI, Hajnalka
34. 39 ISR MAKSIUTA, Valeriia
35. 24 ESP CUESTA, Beatriz
36. 67 HUN AL-SALTY, Dalia



starting order
qualification women

Pos No. NAT NAME
sub division 1

1. 44 NOR LARSEN, Tina Madeleine
2. 67 HUN AL-SALTY, Dalia
3. 37 IRL LUNN, Emma
4. 61 UZB ELIZAROVA, Darya
5. 55 SLO KAMNIKAR, Ivana
6. 63 ROU CHELARU , Diana Maria

sub division 2
7. 58 UKR SANKOVA, Krystyna
8. 31 GER BUI, Kim
9. 18 CRO KAJIC, Ema

10. 22 ESP MENENDEZ GONZALEZ, Claudia
11. 19 EGY TAMAN, Nancy Mohamed
12. 29 FRA KUHM, Anne

sub division 3
13. 49 POL FRANDOFERT, Monika
14. 46 POL JURKOWSKA, Katarzyna
15. 5 BLR MAKHAUTSOVA, Volha
16. 9 CAN PEGG, Dominique
17. 36 HUN LONAI, Hajnalka
18. 38 IRL MC COO, Sophie

sub division 4
19. 23 ESP VARGAS, Maria Paula
20. 33 GER TOLLE, Pia
21. 60 UZB GALIULINA, Luiza
22. 11 CHI ACHONDO ANDINO, Barbara
23. 56 SLO SAJN, Adela
24. 1 AUT HAEMMERLE, Elisa

sub division 5
25. 57 UKR ROMANCHUK, Iryna
26. 26 FIN PAKKALA, Anna Erika
27. 66 EGY EL KHASHAB, Ingi Ayman Ahmed
28. 3 AUT FA, Katharina



starting order
qualification men

Pos No. NAT NAME
sub division 1

1. 152 GER TARANU, Thomas
2. 207 USA RUGGERI III, Paul
3. 204 UKR STEPKO, Oleg
4. 132 ESP BAZAN, Christian
5. 187 ROU URSACHE, Alexandru Andrei
6. 106 AUT KRANZLMUELLER, Lukas

sub division 2
7. 175 NOR SKJERAHAUG, Stian
8. 168 LUX PALGEN, Sascha
9. 170 NED VAN WEELDEN, Kas

10. 129 EGY MOSTAFA, Ashraf Nashaat
11. 154 GRE KOSMIDIS, Eleftherios
12. 125 CRO MARKOVIC, Tomislav

sub division 3
13. 176 NOR HAAVERSTAD, Marius Wirum
14. 101 ARG MELCHIORI, Juan Sebastian
15. 148 GER BOY, Philipp
16. 149 GER FAHRIG, Matthias
17. 137 FIN KANERVA, Juho
18. 100 ARG LOMPIZANO, Juan Manuel

sub division 4
19. 147 GEO DALAKISHVILI, Shalva
20. 196 SUI RIZZO, Marco
21. 146 GEO NOZADZE, Paata
22. 133 ESP BOTELLA PEREZ, Isaac
23. 107 AUT SCHWAB, Matthias
24. 189 SLO KLAVORA, Rok

sub division 5
25. 203 UKR RADIVILOV, Igor
26. 210 UZB MASHARIPOV, Otabek
27. 118 BRA OYAKAWA MARIANO, Arthur
28. 114 BEL TOEBACK, Jonas
29. 190 SLO SILC, Ziga
30. 120 CHI GONZALEZ SEPULVEDA, Enrique Tomas



starting order
qualification men

Pos No. NAT NAME
sub division 6
31. 195 SUI RICKLI, Manuel
32. 169 NED WAMMES, Jeffrey
33. 145 GBR WHITLOCK, Max
34. 111 BEL VERBAEYS, Jimmy
35. 143 GBR OLDHAM, Sam
36. 115 BLR LIKHOVITSKIY, Andrey

sub division 7
37. 214 IRL SMITH , Andrew
38. 110 AZE SHIKHALIYEV, Shakir
39. 161 IRL O’CONNOR, Christopher



starting order
qualification men

Pos No. NAT NAME
sub division 1

1. 149 GER FAHRIG, Matthias
2. 191 SLO BERTONCELJ, Saso
3. 113 BEL SCHROE, Kristof
4. 115 BLR LIKHOVITSKIY, Andrey
5. 117 BLR TSAREVICH, Aliaksandr
6. 122 CHN XIAO, Qin

sub division 2
7. 118 BRA OYAKAWA MARIANO, Arthur
8. 209 USA OROZCO, John
9. 150 GER KRIMMER, Sebastian

10. 208 USA SILVERSTEIN, Jesse
11. 186 POR LOY DA GRACA, Bernardo
12. 167 KAZ GORBACHEV, Stepan

sub division 3
13. 185 POR PALMA SIMOES, Gustavo
14. 187 ROU URSACHE, Alexandru Andrei
15. 151 GER LIEBRICH, Helge
16. 144 GBR KEATINGS, Daniel
17. 172 NED DEURLOO, Bart
18. 214 IRL SMITH , Andrew

sub division 4
19. 175 NOR SKJERAHAUG, Stian
20. 204 UKR STEPKO, Oleg
21. 188 ROU MUNTEAN, Andrei
22. 158 HUN HIDVEGI, Vid
23. 127 CRO SELIGMAN, Robert
24. 126 CRO UDE, Filip

sub division 5
25. 205 UKR NAKONECHNYI, Vitalii
26. 166 KAZ PETRISHKO, Maxim
27. 123 CHN CHEN, Yibing
28. 162 IRL CARSON, Luke
29. 138 FIN PETTERSON, Henrik
30. 110 AZE SHIKHALIYEV, Shakir



starting order
qualification men

Pos No. NAT NAME
sub division 6
31. 133 ESP BOTELLA PEREZ, Isaac
32. 168 LUX PALGEN, Sascha
33. 177 NOR CONRADI, Marcus
34. 213 HUN KALLAI , Zoltan
35. 201 SVK MICHNAK, Slavomir
36. 146 GEO NOZADZE, Paata

sub division 7
37. 134 ESP LOSANTOS, Ignacio
38. 211 UZB IRGASHEV, Ruslan
39. 106 AUT KRANZLMUELLER, Lukas
40. 140 FRA VIEU, Cyril
41. 139 FRA SABOT, Hamilton
42. 196 SUI RIZZO, Marco

sub division 8
43. 192 SLO BRITOVSEK, Ziga
44. 147 GEO DALAKISHVILI, Shalva
45. 102 ARG SILVA, Matias
46. 171 NED VAN ASSCHE, Anthony
47. 100 ARG LOMPIZANO, Juan Manuel
48. 145 GBR WHITLOCK, Max

sub division 9
49. 111 BEL VERBAEYS, Jimmy
50. 212 UZB NARMETOV, Daulet
51. 137 FIN KANERVA, Juho
52. 179 POL RZEPA, Adam



starting order
qualification men

Pos No. NAT NAME
sub division 1

1. 183 POL PISAREK, Dariusz
2. 145 GBR WHITLOCK, Max
3. 135 ESP ABAD, Nestor
4. 123 CHN CHEN, Yibing
5. 146 GEO NOZADZE, Paata
6. 211 UZB IRGASHEV, Ruslan

sub division 2
7. 142 GBR PANTELEYMONOV, Ruslan
8. 103 ARG MARTINEZ ERAZUN, Osvaldo
9. 119 BRA NABARRETE ZANETTI, Arthur

10. 153 GER NGUYEN, Marcel
11. 114 BEL TOEBACK, Jonas
12. 155 GRE PETROUNIAS, Eleftherios

sub division 3
13. 141 FRA AIT SAID, Samir
14. 203 UKR RADIVILOV, Igor
15. 112 BEL NEUTELEERS, Thomas
16. 162 IRL CARSON, Luke
17. 104 ARG MOLINARI, Federico
18. 152 GER TARANU, Thomas

sub division 4
19. 130 EGY MOHAMED HANY, Mohamed
20. 206 UKR VOROBIOV, Oleksandr
21. 176 NOR HAAVERSTAD, Marius Wirum
22. 131 EGY SHALABY, Tarek Hamdy Hassan
23. 168 LUX PALGEN, Sascha
24. 208 USA SILVERSTEIN, Jesse

sub division 5
25. 212 UZB NARMETOV, Daulet
26. 106 AUT KRANZLMUELLER, Lukas
27. 163 IRL O’DONNELL, Anthony
28. 209 USA OROZCO, John
29. 173 NED VAN GELDER, Lambertus
30. 147 GEO DALAKISHVILI, Shalva



starting order
qualification men

Pos No. NAT NAME
sub division 6
31. 132 ESP BAZAN, Christian
32. 178 NOR PLANKE, Lars Joyce
33. 124 CHN LUO, Xuan
34. 171 NED VAN ASSCHE, Anthony
35. 185 POR PALMA SIMOES, Gustavo
36. 107 AUT SCHWAB, Matthias



starting order
qualification men

Pos No. NAT NAME
sub division 1

1. 116 BLR KASPIAROVICH, Dzmitry
2. 106 AUT KRANZLMUELLER, Lukas
3. 149 GER FAHRIG, Matthias
4. 203 UKR RADIVILOV, Igor
5. 120 CHI GONZALEZ SEPULVEDA, Enrique Tomas
6. 183 POL PISAREK, Dariusz

sub division 2
7. 196 SUI RIZZO, Marco
8. 170 NED VAN WEELDEN, Kas
9. 163 IRL O’DONNELL, Anthony

10. 132 ESP BAZAN, Christian
11. 115 BLR LIKHOVITSKIY, Andrey
12. 133 ESP BOTELLA PEREZ, Isaac

sub division 3
13. 131 EGY SHALABY, Tarek Hamdy Hassan
14. 151 GER LIEBRICH, Helge
15. 114 BEL TOEBACK, Jonas
16. 207 USA RUGGERI III, Paul
17. 169 NED WAMMES, Jeffrey
18. 118 BRA OYAKAWA MARIANO, Arthur

sub division 4
19. 143 GBR OLDHAM, Sam
20. 176 NOR HAAVERSTAD, Marius Wirum
21. 178 NOR PLANKE, Lars Joyce
22. 142 GBR PANTELEYMONOV, Ruslan
23. 180 POL LYSZCZARZ, Marek
24. 121 CHN ZHOU, Shixiong

sub division 5
25. 146 GEO NOZADZE, Paata
26. 204 UKR STEPKO, Oleg
27. 147 GEO DALAKISHVILI, Shalva
28. 214 IRL SMITH , Andrew



starting order
qualification men

Pos No. NAT NAME
sub division 1

1. 150 GER KRIMMER, Sebastian
2. 209 USA OROZCO, John
3. 117 BLR TSAREVICH, Aliaksandr
4. 153 GER NGUYEN, Marcel
5. 131 EGY SHALABY, Tarek Hamdy Hassan
6. 140 FRA VIEU, Cyril

sub division 2
7. 172 NED DEURLOO, Bart
8. 112 BEL NEUTELEERS, Thomas
9. 104 ARG MOLINARI, Federico

10. 201 SVK MICHNAK, Slavomir
11. 215 SUI CAPELLI, Claudio
12. 194 SLO PETKOVSEK, Mitja

sub division 3
13. 108 AUT LEIMLEHNER, Fabian
14. 175 NOR SKJERAHAUG, Stian
15. 149 GER FAHRIG, Matthias
16. 135 ESP ABAD, Nestor
17. 122 CHN XIAO, Qin
18. 193 SLO DIMIC, Alen

sub division 4
19. 167 KAZ GORBACHEV, Stepan
20. 111 BEL VERBAEYS, Jimmy
21. 188 ROU MUNTEAN, Andrei
22. 144 GBR KEATINGS, Daniel
23. 103 ARG MARTINEZ ERAZUN, Osvaldo
24. 205 UKR NAKONECHNYI, Vitalii

sub division 5
25. 134 ESP LOSANTOS, Ignacio
26. 115 BLR LIKHOVITSKIY, Andrey
27. 187 ROU URSACHE, Alexandru Andrei
28. 181 POL KULESZA, Roman
29. 162 IRL CARSON, Luke
30. 174 NED ZONDERLAND, Epke



starting order
qualification men

Pos No. NAT NAME
sub division 6
31. 161 IRL O’CONNOR, Christopher
32. 110 AZE SHIKHALIYEV, Shakir
33. 177 NOR CONRADI, Marcus
34. 121 CHN ZHOU, Shixiong
35. 202 SVK PIASECKY, Samuel
36. 139 FRA SABOT, Hamilton

sub division 7
37. 106 AUT KRANZLMUELLER, Lukas
38. 146 GEO NOZADZE, Paata
39. 208 USA SILVERSTEIN, Jesse
40. 204 UKR STEPKO, Oleg
41. 130 EGY MOHAMED HANY, Mohamed
42. 147 GEO DALAKISHVILI, Shalva

sub division 8
43. 182 POL KIERZKOWSKI, Adam
44. 142 GBR PANTELEYMONOV, Ruslan



starting order
qualification men

Pos No. NAT NAME
sub division 1

1. 121 CHN ZHOU, Shixiong
2. 143 GBR OLDHAM, Sam
3. 177 NOR CONRADI, Marcus
4. 101 ARG MELCHIORI, Juan Sebastian
5. 110 AZE SHIKHALIYEV, Shakir
6. 178 NOR PLANKE, Lars Joyce

sub division 2
7. 205 UKR NAKONECHNYI, Vitalii
8. 146 GEO NOZADZE, Paata
9. 139 FRA SABOT, Hamilton

10. 188 ROU MUNTEAN, Andrei
11. 153 GER NGUYEN, Marcel
12. 147 GEO DALAKISHVILI, Shalva

sub division 3
13. 202 SVK PIASECKY, Samuel
14. 117 BLR TSAREVICH, Aliaksandr
15. 150 GER KRIMMER, Sebastian
16. 174 NED ZONDERLAND, Epke
17. 181 POL KULESZA, Roman
18. 203 UKR RADIVILOV, Igor

sub division 4
19. 109 AUT BALDAUF, Marco
20. 209 USA OROZCO, John
21. 195 SUI RICKLI, Manuel
22. 157 GRE MARAS, Vlasios
23. 130 EGY MOHAMED HANY, Mohamed
24. 108 AUT LEIMLEHNER, Fabian

sub division 5
25. 179 POL RZEPA, Adam
26. 201 SVK MICHNAK, Slavomir
27. 193 SLO DIMIC, Alen
28. 167 KAZ GORBACHEV, Stepan
29. 113 BEL SCHROE, Kristof
30. 129 EGY MOSTAFA, Ashraf Nashaat



starting order
qualification men

Pos No. NAT NAME
sub division 6
31. 105 ARG CORDOBA, Nicolas
32. 169 NED WAMMES, Jeffrey
33. 186 POR LOY DA GRACA, Bernardo
34. 215 SUI CAPELLI, Claudio
35. 115 BLR LIKHOVITSKIY, Andrey
36. 207 USA RUGGERI III, Paul

sub division 7
37. 144 GBR KEATINGS, Daniel
38. 134 ESP LOSANTOS, Ignacio
39. 135 ESP ABAD, Nestor
40. 111 BEL VERBAEYS, Jimmy
41. 140 FRA VIEU, Cyril
42. 214 IRL SMITH , Andrew


